AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING ~ MANUFACTURING
P.O. BOX 265 BOX 5120. STN. “F”
OGDENSBURG OTTAWA, ONTARIO
oO NEW YORK a CANADA K2C 3H4
13669 TEL: (613) 226-5772
{315) 472-5270 FAX: (613) 226-2802

pleased to provide the following price and delivery quotations:
A)
Model designation:
Input amplitude:
Input pulse width:
Output amplitude:
Output pulse width:
Propagation delay:
Jitter:
PREF:
Rise time:
Fall time:
Connectors:
AV-130-UCLA2-PS.
-50 to -300 mv.
0.5 to 1.0 nsec.
+35 volts to 50 ohms.
50 nsec.
<15 nsec.
< +10 psec.
0 to 20 KHz.
< 350 psec.
<2 nsec.
SMA.
Chassis size:
Prime power:
Price:
Delivery:
4" x 8" x 12".
120/240V, 50-60 Hz.
$1,990.00 US each,
FOB Destination.
30 days ARO.
Note that the gain element is enclosed in a sealed metal enclosure
which is mounted in a metal instrument case.
cannot provide a threshold control function.
B)
Model designation:
Function:
Rise time:
Connectors:
Package size:
Price:
Delivery:
AVX-SP-4A-UCLAI1.
Power splitter accepts input
AV-130-UCLA2-PS and provides
volt outputs.
< 500 psec.
SMA.
1.7" x 2.6" x 4.3",
$724.00 US each,
FOB Destination.
30 days ARO.
Thank you for your interest in our products. Please call me
again if you require any additional information.
Walter J. Chudobiak
Chief Engineer
WJC:pr
Note also that we
from
4 15
RECOMMENDED TEST SET-UP
50 ohm
coax cable
OUT 2 wet
OUT | IN OUT 3 ewer tl
OUT 4 wal
IN AVX-SP-4A-UCLAL Note that all
4 outputs must
be terminated
in 50 ohms
-50 to
} -300 mv
—>
0.5 to 1.0 nsec
20 KHz
max PREF
Note that the output amplitude of the AV—-130-UCLA2-PS
may be increased by about 35% by remaving the 3 db
attenuator located in the interior of the AV—-130-UCLA2—
PS chassis. To access the interior, remove the 4
Phillips screws on the rear panel of the instrument and
Slide the top cover off. Note, however, that with